
平成 15 年 27,534

16 28,583

17 29,276

18 29,963

19 30,801

資料：大東ガス(株)

５.　都市ガス使用量

年　度　
使用
戸数
（戸） 商 業 用

(各年３月３１日現在）

工 業 用 そ の 他

44,698,874

計 家 庭 用

10,451,634

10,539,469

11,263,128

11,693,225

15,797,251

17,532,348

43,700,730

1,844,684

2,817,712

28,004,594

1,712,648

28,772,5432,276,225

使　　　用　　　量　　　（㎥）

1,883,500

2,319,332

2,533,899

1,855,835

1,899,109

1,956,881

1,617,433

44,135,918 11,308,176 2,338,072 28,777,022


